
NC Cooperative Extension Multi-County, Multi-Variety Field Corn Yield Demonstrations - 2014
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Seed Consultants SCS11HQ31 113 59.5 17.0 177.3 18.7 144.0 15.4 168.2 16.9 189.1 17.0 188.5 17.5 192.0 18.5 199.7 15.5 166.8 16.2 170.4

Pioneer 1319 113 58.7 16.7 177.3 18.0 131.9 16.0 184.6 18.0 191.3 16.4 182.8 17.5 189.0 18.0 197.5 15 166.2 14.5 174.9

Mycogen MC2V777 113 55.7 16.1 158.5 18.7 142.6 15.7 151.6 15.6 163.8 16.0 176.0 17.8 159.0 14.8 140.2 14.2 176.2

Deobler's 685 YHR 113 58.2 16.5 157.8 17.6 129.9 16.2 163.0 15.9 163.9 16.5 191.9 16.9 145.0 19.0 185.4 14.8 122.2 14.9 161.0

DeKalb 64-69 114 58.8 16.8 193.1 18.9 182.4 15.7 197.8 16.3 173.0 16.0 200.6 17.4 215.0 18.3 211.7 15.2 165.3 16.2 198.7

Beck's 6948A3 115 57.1 17.7 188.5 18.8 176.2 16.1 203.7 20.0 206.5 17.1 186.0 18.7 203.0 18.9 202.8 15.4 148.3 16.7 181.5

DynaGro D56VC46 116 58.8 17.8 188.7 18.3 167.1 16.6 204.2 17.4 199.3 19.7 198.4 18.4 208.0 18.1 204.5 15.6 137.8 18.2 190.4

Phoenix 6542A4 116 56.5 17.3 184.2 18.3 169.8 16.4 171.5 18.7 207.0 17.1 189.8 17.4 197.0 18.2 204.0 15.4 134.4 17.1 200.3

Northrup King/Syngenta N77P-3111 114 56.5 17.0 182.6 18.3 148.8 15.9 180.9 16.0 193.5 18.4 210.0 18.5 195.6 15.1 160.1 16.6 189.0

Augusta 5566GPCDL 116 57.9 18.3 179.4 18.5 163.1 16.4 195.0 20.2 191.6 17.0 190.3 19.8 201.0 19.2 185.7 16.3 129.8 19.0 178.5

Phoenix 6522A4 114 56.6 16.5 176.1 18.7 156.1 15.9 171.0 16.4 187.1 15.4 180.7 17.6 214.0 18.4 180.6 15.0 142.5 14.7 176.8

Mycogen 2A787 114 58.5 16.5 167.1 18.6 154.9 16.1 160.2 17.6 179.0 15.1 171.2 15.0 170.4

Northrup King/Syngenta N79Z-3111  115 57.1 17.7 161.9 17.9 153.5 16.7 170.4 17.8 172.4 18.8 152.0 18.5 185.4 16.1 125.8 17.8 173.5

Pioneer 1775 117 57.5 17.5 190.0 18.3 162.4 16.2 201.8 18.8 221.6 16.6 198.0 17.5 196.0 18.9 202.2 15.8 133.7 17.9 204.4

DynaGro D57VP51 117 58.7 17.3 185.3 17.9 167.7 16.3 190.4 17.7 206.4 16.9 192.0 17.9 188.0 18.3 212.5 15.4 129.0 17.7 196.9

DeKalb 67-58 117 58.9 17.1 183.9 18.3 176.1 16.4 176.4 17.5 198.8 17.0 181.8 17.7 199.0 18.0 207.8 15.5 139.5 16.5 191.6

Seed Consultants SC11AGT74 117 57.9 18.3 183.2 18.5 166.5 16.9 189.2 19.4 221.8 17.6 180.0 18.7 198.0 19.0 197.3 16.4 123.3 19.5 189.6

AgVenture RL9256HB 117 58.5 17.5 180.7 18.0 153.7 16.1 193.3 20.3 198.5 16.9 192.0 17.5 193.0 18.1 194.4 15.4 129.5 17.6 191.0

Augusta 7767VT3 117 59.0 17.3 180.3 18.4 174.2 16.3 183.5 17.8 179.0 16.3 191.5 17.6 188.0 18.7 195.4 15.5 125.6 17.4 205.0

Doebler's 765 YHR 117 58.8 17.2 177.4 18.2 155.8 16.2 172.3 17.3 218.7 16.4 191.5 18.0 161.0 18.0 200.8 15.2 119.7 18.6 199.6

Beck's 6778AM 117 56.6 17.2 165.5 18.2 154.4 15.9 151.7 17.4 193.1 16.6 156.6 18.6 178.0 18.4 191.2 15.2 127.2 17.6 171.5

AgVenture RL9583YHB 118 59.8 17.8 160.1 18.9 169.0 16.0 185.8 19.6 211.8 17.1 196.7 18.6 206.8 15.8 102.8 18.7 207.7

Avg 58.0 17.2 177.2 18.4 159.1 16.2 180.3 18.0 195.9 16.8 187.2 18.0 188.8 18.5 198.06 15.4 138.2 16.9 186.3
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DeKalb 64-69 114 58.8 16.8 193.1 18.9 182.4 15.7 197.8 16.3 173.0 16.0 200.6 17.4 215.0 18.3 211.7 15.2 165.3 16.2 198.7

Pioneer 1775 117 57.5 17.5 190.0 18.3 162.4 16.2 201.8 18.8 221.6 16.6 198.0 17.5 196.0 18.9 202.2 15.8 133.7 17.9 204.4

DynaGro D56VC46 116 58.8 17.8 188.7 18.3 167.1 16.6 204.2 17.4 199.3 19.7 198.4 18.4 208.0 18.1 204.5 15.6 137.8 18.2 190.4

Beck's 6948A3 115 57.1 17.7 188.5 18.8 176.2 16.1 203.7 20.0 206.5 17.1 186.0 18.7 203.0 18.9 202.8 15.4 148.3 16.7 181.5

DynaGro D57VP51 117 58.7 17.3 185.3 17.9 167.7 16.3 190.4 17.7 206.4 16.9 192.0 17.9 188.0 18.3 212.5 15.4 129.0 17.7 196.9

Phoenix 6542A4 116 56.5 17.3 184.2 18.3 169.8 16.4 171.5 18.7 207.0 17.1 189.8 17.4 197.0 18.2 204.0 15.4 134.4 17.1 200.3

DeKalb 67-58 117 58.9 17.1 183.9 18.3 176.1 16.4 176.4 17.5 198.8 17.0 181.8 17.7 199.0 18.0 207.8 15.5 139.5 16.5 191.6

Seed Consultants SC11AGT74 117 57.9 18.3 183.2 18.5 166.5 16.9 189.2 19.4 221.8 17.6 180.0 18.7 198.0 19.0 197.3 16.4 123.3 19.5 189.6

Northrup King/Syngenta N77P-3111 114 56.5 17.0 182.6 18.3 148.8 15.9 180.9 16.0 193.5 18.4 210.0 18.5 195.6 15.1 160.1 16.6 189.0

AgVenture RL9256HB 117 58.5 17.5 180.7 18.0 153.7 16.1 193.3 20.3 198.5 16.9 192.0 17.5 193.0 18.1 194.4 15.4 129.5 17.6 191.0

Augusta 7767VT3 117 59.0 17.3 180.3 18.4 174.2 16.3 183.5 17.8 179.0 16.3 191.5 17.6 188.0 18.7 195.4 15.5 125.6 17.4 205.0

Augusta 5566GPCDL 116 57.9 18.3 179.4 18.5 163.1 16.4 195.0 20.2 191.6 17.0 190.3 19.8 201.0 19.2 185.7 16.3 129.8 19.0 178.5

Seed Consultants SCS11HQ31 113 59.5 17.0 177.3 18.7 144.0 15.4 168.2 16.9 189.1 17.0 188.5 17.5 192.0 18.5 199.7 15.5 166.8 16.2 170.4

Doebler's 765 YHR 117 58.8 17.2 177.4 18.2 155.8 16.2 172.3 17.3 218.7 16.4 191.5 18.0 161.0 18.0 200.8 15.2 119.7 18.6 199.6

Pioneer 1319 113 58.7 16.7 177.3 18.0 131.9 16.0 184.6 18.0 191.3 16.4 182.8 17.5 189.0 18.0 197.5 15 166.2 14.5 174.9

Phoenix 6522A4 114 56.6 16.5 176.1 18.7 156.1 15.9 171.0 16.4 187.1 15.4 180.7 17.6 214.0 18.4 180.6 15.0 142.5 14.7 176.8

Mycogen 2A787 114 58.5 16.5 167.1 18.6 154.9 16.1 160.2 17.6 179.0 15.1 171.2 15.0 170.4

Beck's 6778AM 117 56.6 17.2 165.5 18.2 154.4 15.9 151.7 17.4 193.1 16.6 156.6 18.6 178.0 18.4 191.2 15.2 127.2 17.6 171.5

Northrup King/Syngenta N79Z-3111  115 57.1 17.7 161.9 17.9 153.5 16.7 170.4 17.8 172.4 18.8 152.0 18.5 185.4 16.1 125.8 17.8 173.5

AgVenture RL9583YHB 118 59.8 17.8 160.1 18.9 169.0 16.0 185.8 19.6 211.8 17.1 196.7 18.6 206.8 15.8 102.8 18.7 207.7

Mycogen MC2V777 113 55.7 16.1 158.5 18.7 142.6 15.7 151.6 15.6 163.8 16.0 176.0 17.8 159.0 14.8 140.2 14.2 176.2

Deobler's 685 YHR 113 58.2 16.5 157.8 17.6 129.9 16.2 163.0 15.9 163.9 16.5 191.9 16.9 145.0 19.0 185.4 14.8 122.2 14.9 161.0

Avg 58.0 17.2 177.2 18.4 159.1 16.2 180.3 18.0 195.9 16.8 187.2 18.0 188.8 18.5 198.06 15.4 138.2 16.9 186.3
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AgVenture RL9256HB 117 58.5 17.5 180.7 18.0 153.7 16.1 193.3 20.3 198.5 16.9 192.0 17.5 193.0 18.1 194.4 15.4 129.5 17.6 191.0

AgVenture RL9583YHB 118 59.8 17.8 160.1 18.9 169.0 16.0 185.8 19.6 211.8 17.1 196.7 18.6 206.8 15.8 102.8 18.7 207.7

Augusta 7767VT3 117 59.0 17.3 180.3 18.4 174.2 16.3 183.5 17.8 179.0 16.3 191.5 17.6 188.0 18.7 195.4 15.5 125.6 17.4 205.0

Augusta 5566GPCDL 116 57.9 18.3 179.4 18.5 163.1 16.4 195.0 20.2 191.6 17.0 190.3 19.8 201.0 19.2 185.7 16.3 129.8 19.0 178.5

Beck's 6948A3 115 57.1 17.7 188.5 18.8 176.2 16.1 203.7 20.0 206.5 17.1 186.0 18.7 203.0 18.9 202.8 15.4 148.3 16.7 181.5

Beck's 6778AM 117 56.6 17.2 165.5 18.2 154.4 15.9 151.7 17.4 193.1 16.6 156.6 18.6 178.0 18.4 191.2 15.2 127.2 17.6 171.5

DeKalb 64-69 114 58.8 16.8 193.1 18.9 182.4 15.7 197.8 16.3 173.0 16.0 200.6 17.4 215.0 18.3 211.7 15.2 165.3 16.2 198.7

DeKalb 67-58 117 58.9 17.1 183.9 18.3 176.1 16.4 176.4 17.5 198.8 17.0 181.8 17.7 199.0 18.0 207.8 15.5 139.5 16.5 191.6

Deobler's 685 YHR 113 58.2 16.5 157.8 17.6 129.9 16.2 163.0 15.9 163.9 16.5 191.9 16.9 145.0 19.0 185.4 14.8 122.2 14.9 161.0

Doebler's 765 YHR 117 58.8 17.2 177.4 18.2 155.8 16.2 172.3 17.3 218.7 16.4 191.5 18.0 161.0 18.0 200.8 15.2 119.7 18.6 199.6

DynaGro D56VC46 116 58.8 17.8 188.7 18.3 167.1 16.6 204.2 17.4 199.3 19.7 198.4 18.4 208.0 18.1 204.5 15.6 137.8 18.2 190.4

DynaGro D57VP51 117 58.7 17.3 185.3 17.9 167.7 16.3 190.4 17.7 206.4 16.9 192.0 17.9 188.0 18.3 212.5 15.4 129.0 17.7 196.9

Mycogen 2A787 114 58.5 16.5 167.1 18.6 154.9 16.1 160.2 17.6 179.0 15.1 171.2 15.0 170.4

Mycogen MC2V777 113 55.7 16.1 158.5 18.7 142.6 15.7 151.6 15.6 163.8 16.0 176.0 17.8 159.0 14.8 140.2 14.2 176.2

Northrup King/Syngenta N77P-3111 114 56.5 17.0 181.1 18.3 148.8 15.9 180.9 16.0 193.5 18.4 210.0 18.5 185.4 15.1 160.1 16.6 189.0

Northrup King/Syngenta N79Z-3111  115 57.1 17.7 161.9 17.9 153.5 16.7 170.4 17.8 172.4 18.8 152.0 18.5 185.4 16.1 125.8 17.8 173.5

Phoenix 6542A4 116 56.5 17.3 184.2 18.3 169.8 16.4 171.5 18.7 207.0 17.1 189.8 17.4 197.0 18.2 204.0 15.4 134.4 17.1 200.3

Phoenix 6522A4 114 56.6 16.5 176.1 18.7 156.1 15.9 171.0 16.4 187.1 15.4 180.7 17.6 214.0 18.4 180.6 15.0 142.5 14.7 176.8

Pioneer 1775 117 57.5 17.5 190.0 18.3 162.4 16.2 201.8 18.8 221.6 16.6 198.0 17.5 196.0 18.9 202.2 15.8 133.7 17.9 204.4

Pioneer 1319 113 58.7 16.7 177.3 18.0 131.9 16.0 184.6 18.0 191.3 16.4 182.8 17.5 189.0 18.0 197.5 15 166.2 14.5 174.9

Seed Consultants SC11AGT74 117 57.9 18.3 183.2 18.5 166.5 16.9 189.2 19.4 221.8 17.6 180.0 18.7 198.0 19.0 197.3 16.4 123.3 19.5 189.6

Seed Consultants SCS11HQ31 113 59.5 17.0 177.9 18.7 148.8 15.4 168.2 16.9 189.1 17.0 188.5 17.5 192.0 18.5 199.7 15.5 166.8 16.2 170.4

Avg 58.0 17.2 177.2 18.4 159.3 16.2 180.3 18.0 195.9 16.8 187.2 18.0 188.8 18.5 197.55 15.4 138.2 16.9 186.3

 PAMLICO ROBESON SAMPSONCOMBINED CRAVEN DUPLIN

 ONSLOW                              

- Barry Shepard 

 ONSLOW                                  

- Donnie Riggs PENDER


